OZUJAK 2025.

CET | PET

SUB

NED

PON | UTO

SRI

CET

PET

SUB

NED

PON

uTo

SRI

CET

PET

SUB

NED

PON

uTo

SRI

CET

PET

SUB

NED

PON

SPLIT 1950 2. RANG 18

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

TE LOSINJ-JADRANKA 16

LOSINJ J. 16 2. RANG #
PKV. POREC ITF POREC M 15.000 $ TE KVARNER 16

PKV. ROVINJ ITF ROVINJ M 15.000 $ ITF VRSAR 18

| | | | [ PKV. OPATIIA| ITF OPATIJA M 15.000 $




